2343.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF MEIGS COUNTY, OHIO-\$5,000.00.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, September 15, 1930.

Retirement Board, State Teachers Retirement System, Columbus, Ohio.

2344.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF MEIGS COUNTY, OHIO-\$6,700.00.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, September 15, 1930.

Retirement Board, State Teachers Retirement System, Columbus, Ohio.

2345.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF MEIGS COUNTY, OHIO-\$2,000.00.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, September 15, 1930.

Retirement Board, State Teachers Retirement System, Columbus, Ohio.

2346.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF MEIGS COUNTY, OHIO-\$8,000.00.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, September 15, 1930.

Retirement Board, State Teachers Retirement System, Columbus, Ohio.